

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5286 OF 2006

M/S.RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHOWGULE BROTHERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Renew the F.D.R. for a further period of forty six days.

Needless to state that the office to follow the guidelines contained i

n

the office note dated 23.8.2006.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns