

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5286 OF 2006

M/S.RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHOWGULE BROTHERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Venugopal,Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Deepti, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Accept the Bank guarantee, if it is in the order.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

AK