

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5286 OF 2006

M/S.RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTS. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHOWGULE BROTHERS & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr.Dileep P., Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on 01.04.2010.

I.A.4 disposed of.

(Meera Hemant)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master