

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5286 OF 2006

M/S.RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHOWGULE BROTHERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Ogra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Dileep P. Adv.

Ms. Deepti, Adv.

For M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPut up on a non-miscellaneous day in the
last week of April, 2010.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
SR. P.A.(R.K. SHARMA)
Court Master