

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5286 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S.RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHOWGULE BROTHERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record and office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shilpi Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Dileep Poolakkot appearing for M/s K.J. John & Co. for the respondent has to disclose the actual amount, that may be payable to them by taking endorsement of the other side for making appropriate order of disbursement amount lying before the Registrar, as per earlier order.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar