

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5286 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S.RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHOWGULE BROTHERS & ORS.
(With appln(s) for bringing on record)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Ogra, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dileep Poolakkut, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties have to file appropriate application, as per
rule for disbursement of the amount.

However, since the period of bank guarantee has
expired on 31.7.2010, respondents are directed to renew the
bank guarantee for a further period of six months from such
date of expiry being 31.7.2010.

List again on 30.11.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR